-

voyy

1601 _(148BL1

K

) -148090.151

* k% A

Y.

JLF T AT Y Y ke Iy g
by L.

DX

_AZM o ANG

DMD

76835.918 _ -28.680  -2.846 _ 28.784 184-52-30 " 91-50-50  -2.446

11602 (11BL2
1605 (14BLS

1606 (11BL6

). -148118.831
). -148126.470

) -148123.238

76833.472
76926.752

76930.567

24.380

- -7.639
3.232

. 93.280  93.592

3.815  5.000
. 2.039 24,466

. 49-43-50 135-03-00
4-46-50 135-03-00

94-40-50 89-48-20  88.388

185.483

191.337

1607 (14BL7
1608 (11BLS

-)._ -148098.858
) -148095.090 -

76932.606

76929.319

3.768

O

-3.287  5.000 318-54-1Q 134-07-20 190.089

4.933 -93.401  93.531 273-01-40 134-07-30

i,

93.401

AN

sl
BT )

1 - 1 BL R

. DNS"““ .
...70.151280

-675.195932
599.481056

1 716.255352
461.307539

©..9836.795355

2918.397677
882.815297

| 4664.796060 -

RiRER

ENAE o Y rral AN

OB L EEREE S EhnsEons |G
R (BEAMR) TIDT, HLETEEERLLT :

i - . L] a ' .



-

o

SEQ

001

002

003

004

005

006

WA A
K014034
K014024
K014005
K014006
K014025
K014035

B
X B &
-148113.033
-148125.896
-148126.470
-148123.238
-148113.950

-148113.053

HN#ET B

FEN

Y B &
76920.773
76919.741

76926.752

76930.567

76931.343

76921.036

e EE

A& TH
#HE

D X
-12.863
-0.574
3.232
9.288
0.897

0.020

1- 4

DY

-1.032

7.011

3.815

0.776

.-10.307

-0.263

A ER
HieE 2-
& 2-
Eu " A
12.904 90-14-18
7.034 90- 5-37
5.000 “135— 2-56
9.320 135- 2-47
10.346 90-11-53
0.264 179-22-29
720- 0- O

o| A
184-35-13
94-40-50
49-43-46

4-46-33
274-58-26
274-20-55

(P OR)

93.12. 7
A O 5 m m

-1.032 13.274616
4.947 -2.839578
15.773 50.978336
20.364 189.140832
10.833 9.717201
0.263 0.005260

H oW 130.1383335

2 39.366846

-
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
MR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

-

SEQ

001

002

003

004

MR &
K014033
K014023
K014024
K014034

X
X & H
~-148112.749
-148125.588
-148125.896

~148113.033

ETBA

wER

Y B &
76917.008
76915.977

76919.741

76920.773

A EE

AEFB1TH
#HX

D X
-12.839
-0.308
12.863

0.284

1- 1
D Y
-1.031
3.764
1.032

-3.765

il EibR
HitE 2~

B on
12.880

3.777

12.904

3.776

wE 2~

n A
?0-16-39
90—~ 5-13
89-54-32
89-43-36

360- 0- O

2
2

G oA A
184-35-28
94-40-41

4-35-13
274-18-49

(A om)

93.12.
& ® B & B ™
-1.031 13.237009
1.702 -0.524216
6.498 83.583774
3.765 1.069260
H O 48.6829135
RO 14.726581
-
RiRE=

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

[ 2 N

SEQ

001

002

003

004

005

006

MR A
K014010
Ki14022
Kg14023
K0114033
K014035
K014008

2 02018
X B =
-148094.073
-148124.903
-148125.588
-148112.749
-148113.053

-148094.728

BrE T H&
FNER

Y B B

76910.082
76907.618
76915.977
76917.008
76921.036

76922.476

HRAEE

AixHF@EITH
#HX

D X
~30.830
-0.685
12.839
~0.304
18.325

0.655

1- 1

DY
-2.464
8.359
1.031

4.028

C1.440

-12.394

fC VI

wiE 2-

BN
30.928

8.387

12.880

4.039
18.381

12.411

wE 3

N A
91-32-39
90~ 6-55
89-54-23

269-43-30
90-10-37
88-31-56

720- 0- 0

P
184-34-10
94-41- 5

4-35-28
94-18-58

4-29-35
273- 1-31

(WA OF)

93.12. 7
& M B f& |
-2.464 75.965120
3.431 -2.350235
12.821 164 .608819
17.880 -5.435520
23.348 427.852100
12.394 8.118070
oM 334.3791770
A 101.149701
-
MRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




L1 E

SEQ

001

002

003

004

W A 2
K014037
K014036
K014022
K014032

#autX
X & B
~148109.563
-148123.767
-148124.903

-148110.699

Byl T HE

R

Y B &
76894 .879
76893.744

76907 .618

76908.753

B RE

Ar¥FE1TH
#RX

D X
-14.204
-1.136
14.204

1.136

1- 1

’ D Y
-1.135
13.874
1.135

-13.874

Al EA
wibE 2-

o

14.249

13.920

14.249

13.920

% 5-
nN A
89-53-16

90- 6-44.

90- 6-44.

360- 0- O

89-53-16

4
1

5 | A
184-34- 7
94-40-51

4-34- 7
274-40-51

(AR

93.12. 7
A f& m o
-1.135 16.121540
11.604 -13.182144
26.613 378.011052
13.874 15.760864
(T 198.3556560
- { 60.002586
-
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

L2

SEQ
001
002
003

004

MR A
K0140289
K014021
K014036
K014037

Bt
X B B
~-148109.050
-148123.253
~-148123.767

-148109.563

RIETHE
#)ER

Y B &

76888.610
76887.467
76893.744

76894.879

HWEARE

AEFE1ITH
#HX

D X
~14.203
-0.514
14.204

0.513

1- 1

D Y

6.277

1.135

-6.269

R mR
FriihE 2-

B o

14.249

6.298

14.249

6.290

1% 5-

H A
89-55-23
90~ 4-49
89-53-14
90- 6-34

360- 0- O

93.12. 7
PR ] £ | B & W W
184~-36~ & -1.143 16.234029
94-40-53 3.991 ~-2.051374
4-34- 7 11.403 161.968212
274-40-41 6.269 3.215997
(P ORI [T 89.6834320
B OB 27.129238
] o
mikFE=E

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




- | | mETEE 7 R 93.12. 7

WBTES ZHFE L TH FHE  2- 6
WR  HIE BX  1- 1 wE 66— 2
SEQ M A % X B & Y B & DX DY Eoa K A 5 1 EWE EE W
001 Ko1406217 -148107.200 76874.?8}» ~-14,915 -1.217 14 .965 90-43=-24 184-39-4% -1.217 18.151555
002 K014020 -148122.115 76873.567 ~-1.138 13.900 13.947 90- 1-% 94-40-49 11.466 -13.048308
003 Ki14021 ~-148123.253 76887 .467 15.096 1.215 15..11-’95'f 89-55-16 4—36— 5 26.581 401.266776
004 K814028 ~-148108.157 7&888.682‘ - 0.957 ~-13.898 - 13.931 89-20-16 273-56-21 13.898 13.300386
) . N 360- 0- 0 (WA | H B 209.8352045
- OH 63.475149
» e -
MR

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




oy

-

SEQ

001

002

003

004

L = G
K014015
K0140189

K014020

K014014

B
X E B
-148092.239
-148122.065
-148122.115

-148092.271

IETHA
FE

Y B E

76875.402
76872.959
76873.567

76876.001

~29.826

HEAEE

A TH

#1X
D X '

-0.050
29.844

0.032

1- 4

DY

-2.443

0.608

2.434

-0.599

i B

g 2-
wE 6-

N A
' 91-37-28

R
29.926
0.610 90~ 1- 7
29.9&3— 89-57-41
0.600 88-23-44

360- 0- 0

P
184-40-57
Q4-42- 4

4-39-45
273- 3-29

(RO

93.12. 7

& B m & H

-2.443 72.864918
-4.278 0.213900
~1.236 -36.887184
0.599 0.019168

m W 18.1054010
- - 5.476884

-
WiREE

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

(3]

SEQ

001

002

003

004

WA &
K014016
K014018

K014018

K014015

BuibX
X B =
~148091.651
-1468121.158
-148122.065

~-148092.239

BTl T B

F R

Y B &
76864.291
76861.887

76872.959

76875.402

mENEE H R

FE 1 TH wmE  2- 8
o wE 66— 4
DX DY Eom m s 5 f
229.507  -2.404  29.605 91-37-43 184-39-28
-0.907  11.072  11.109 90— 1-31  94-40-59
29.826 2.443 29.926— 89-59-58“ 4-40-57
0.588 -11.111 11.127 88“20*48/ 273~ 1-45
- 360- 0- 0 (PO

93.12. 7

1A ] & H O®
-2.404 70.934828
6.264 -5.681448
19.779 589.928454
11.111 6.533268

i 330.8575510
A 100.084409
oF
MikES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

awi -

SEQ
001
002
003

004

AR
K014017
K01140602

K014018

K014026

X
X B &
-148104.579
-148118.831
-148121.158

-148106.907

SETHAZ

FINER

Y B &
76834.688
76833.472

76861.887

76863.048

R RE

AKHEITH
X

D X

~14.252

14.251

2.328

1- 1

DY

-1.216

28.415

1.161

-28.360

&7 ER
FIE 2- 9
wE 8

i N A 5 R A
14.304 90-11- 2 184-52-36
28.510 89-48-18  94-40-54
14.298:_ 89-58-33 4-39-27
28.455 90- 2- 7 274-41-34

360- ’O; 0 (A OFI)

93.12. 7
& & B & H o
~-1.216 17.330432
25.983 ~60.462441
55.559 791.771309
28.360 66.022080
m oW 407.3306900
o 123.217534
-
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
R (BFAMR) TIDT HKEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

151“, N .,V e i

SEQ

001

002

003

004

= A

K014001

K014817
K014039
K014038

Paith[X
X & &
-148090.151
-148104.579
-148105.770

-148090.917

BTET HE

F)ER

Y B B
76835.918
76834 .688

76849.203

76850.413

HEEE

AEFE I TH
B 1~ 9
D X "D Y
-14.428 -1.230

-1.191 14.515
14.853 1.210

0.766 -14.495

i EnR
FHE  2- 10
wE 7 2
;I N A B | A
14.480 91-50-52 184-52-22
14.564  89-49- S 94-41-2T
14.902  89-57-59  4-39-26
88-22- 4 273- 1-30

14.515

360- 0- 0 (M OR)

93.12. 7
oW OE OB m M
~-1.230 17.746440
12.055 ~14.357505
27.780 4£12.616340
14.495 11.103170
H OB 213.5542225
D - ¢ 64 .600152
-
iR E

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

wyo

SEQ

001

002

003

004

=
K014038
K0148639
K014026

K014016

#ipX
X B &=

~148090.917

~148105.770

~148106.907

-148091.651

BT T HAZ
FER

Y B &

76850.413
76849.203
76863.048

76864 .291

mEEEE

ARE 1 TH
#iX

D X

~14.853

-1.137

15.256

0.734

1- 1

DY

~1.210

13.845

1.243

-13.878

il EtR

FinE
HE 7-

i
14.902

13.892

15.307

13.897

A A
91-37-47
90- 2-'8
89-57-55
88-22-10

360~ 0~ 0

2- 11

7om A
184-39-26
94-41-34

4~39-29
273~ 1-39

(WA ORI

93.12. 7
{0 f& m o

-1.210 17.972130
11.425 -12.990225
26.513 404 .482328
13.878 10.186452

[ 209.8253425
O { 63.472166

-
BRES

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

SEQ

001

002

003

004

U =G
K014014
K614027
K014028
K014013

X
X B B

~148092.271

~148107.200

~148108.157

~148093.006

BTl T B

1w
Y B &
76876.001
76874 .784

76888.682

76889.902

B EE

AL TH
#lX

D X

-14.929

~0.957

15.151

0.735

1- 1

DY

-1.217

13.898

1.220

-13.901

B EeR

FieE

N

14.979
13.931
15.200

13.920

wE 6-
K A
91-38~ ¢

89-16-34

360~ 0~ O

2- 12

90-39-52

88-25-23

P

- 184-39-4%

93-56-21
4-36-13

273~ 1-36
(RIsOF)

93.12. 7
{3 G : & m W
-1.217 18.168593
11.464 -10.971048
26.582 402.743882
13.901 10.217235
[T 210.0793310
2 ¢ 63.548998
-
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

"

SEQ

001

co2

003

004

U= 4
K014013
K01406289
K014030
K014012

b
X H B
-148093.006
-148109.050
-148109.540

-148093.323

i@ T HE
oA

Y B B

76889.902
76888.610
76894.590

76895.897

mERE
AKHR1ITH
#HX 1- 1

D X DY
-16.044 -1.292
-0.490 5.980
16.217 1.307

0.317 -5.995

My EBR
iE 2- 13
HE 9

] A A 5 m #A
16.096 91-34-37 184-36-14
6.000 90- 4-4b 94-41- O
16.270 89-55-28  4-36-28
6.003 88-25- 9 273- 1-37

360- 0- O (AR OF)

93.12. 7
oW W OB E M
-1.292 20.728848
3.396 -1.664040
10.683 173.246211
5.995 1.900415
W B 27.1057170
B B 29.374479
-
MR

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,

pt®



-

l!uf. . ..-' — u P

SEQ

001

002

003

004

= A
K014012
K014030
K014031
K014011

H#iX
X ¥ &
-148093.323
-148109.540
-148110.037

~148093.645

BTl T HE
FNIER

Y E &

76895.897
76894.5;0
76900.647

76901.968

HEAHEE
AkRE1TH
#X 1- 1
D X " DY
-16.217 -1.307
-0.497 6.057
16.392 1.321
-6.071

0.322

By EnR

FriE 2- 14

hb% 10
F: N B
16.270 91-34-38
6.077 90- 4-32
16.445  89-55-27
6.080 88-25-23

360~ 0~ O

F oE A
184-36-28
94-41="0

4-36-27
273- 2-50
(PR DF)

93.12. 7
& B i E W
-1.307 21.195619
3.443 -1.711171
10.821 177 .377832
6.071 1.954862
H OB 99.4085710
B B 30.071093
-
MRS

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

e

SEQ

001

002

003

004

M A A
K014011
K014031
K014032
K014010

PitbX
X & B

-148093.645

-148110.037

-148110.699

-148094.073

HLES
Y E &
76901.968
76900.647

76908.753

76910.082

mHEEHEE
WETHZ FRN#1TH

HX
D X
-16.392
-0.662
16.626

0.428

1- 1

DY

-1.321

8.106

1.329

~-8.114

5 EnR

FrivE
wE A

E =
16.445

8.133

16.679

8.125 .

S

91-34-47

90~ 423
89-53-23

88-27-27

360~ 0- 0

2- 15

5 | A
184-36-27
94-40-50

4-34-13
273- 1-40

(RFOH)

93.12. 7
3 O f& m B
-1.321 21.653832
5.464 -3.617168
14.899 247.710774
8.114 3.472792
H O 134.6101150
¢ 40.719560
’7
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




-

o~

SEQ
001
002
003
004

005

U= W4
K014009
K014835
K014025
KG14007
K014008

Peith[X
X B B
~-148094.728
-148113.053
-148113.950
-148098.858

-148095.090

Bl T HE
HLER

Y B B

76922.476
76921.036
76931.343
76932.606

76929.319

HEEE
AEHELTH
:2124 1- 1
D X DY
-18.325 -1.440
-0.897 10.307
15.092 1.263
3.768 -3.287
-6.843

0.362

AR B
FE  2- 16
wE 1
oM n oA 5 W A
18.381  91-27-54 184-29-35
10.346 90-28-51  94-58-26
15.145  89-48-35

4-47- 1
5.000 134- 7- 0 318-54- 1
6.853 134- 7-40 273- 1-41

540- 0- 0 (P OF)

93.12. 7
& o K & m W
-1.440 26.388000
7.427 -6.662019
18.997 2B86.702724
16.973 63.954264
6.843 2.477166
_ﬁ | 186.4300675
A - 56.395095
-
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BUR-TLEE L, g



